ARP - 3600AP Series
Fanless Industrial Panel Display Computers
1
ARP 1700
Series
2
ARP 2200
Series
3
ARP 3600
Series
4
ARP 5500
Series
5
AMA
Series
6
ADM 1500
Series
7
ADM 1800
Series
8
ADM 5800
Series
9
ARD 1000
Series
10
AVW
Series
11
BoxPC
Series
12
Thin
Clients
Series
13
AMS
Series
14
MPC
Series
15
RS
Series
Copyright © Arista All rights reserved! Subject to technical modifications! www.goarista.com38 Copyright © Arista All rights reserved! Subject to technical modifications! www.goarista.com39
 Ordering Information Standard ACP Enabled
ARP-3612AP Black Color Bezel ARP-3612AP-A00-000 ARP-3612AP-A00-001 ARP-3612AP-A00-002 ARP-3612AP-A00-003
LCD Display 12.1 inch Bezel Black Color Bezel Black Color Bezel Black Color Bezel Black Color Bezel
Touch Screen 5-Wire Resistive Power Supply DC 24V Input 110/220VAC Input DC 24V Input 110/220VAC Input
Front Bezel NEMA 4/4x ACP Enabled N/A N/A Yes Yes
Memory 1 GB Storage CF card/2.5” IDE HDD CF card/2.5” IDE HDD N/A N/A
Stainless Steel Bezel ARP-3612AP-A00-004 ARP-3612AP-A00-005 ARP-3612AP-A00-006 ARP-3612AP-A00-007
Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel
Power Supply DC 24V Input 110/220VAC Input DC 24V Input 110/220VAC Input
ACP Enabled N/A N/A Yes Yes
Storage CF card/2.5” IDE HDD CF card/2.5” IDE HDD N/A N/A
Black Color Bezel ARP-3612AP-B00-000 ARP-3612AP-B00-001 ARP-3612AP-B00-002 ARP-3612AP-B00-003
Bezel Black Color Bezel Black Color Bezel Black Color Bezel Black Color Bezel
Power Supply DC 24V Input 110/220VAC Input DC 24V Input 110/220VAC Input
ACP Enabled N/A N/A Yes Yes
Storage CF card/2.5” SATA HDD CF card/2.5” SATA HDD N/A N/A
Stainless Steel Bezel ARP-3612AP-B00-004 ARP-3612AP-B00-005 ARP-3612AP-B00-006 ARP-3612AP-B00-007
Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel
Power Supply DC 24V Input 110/220VAC Input DC 24V Input 110/220VAC Input
ACP Enabled N/A N/A Yes Yes
Storage CF card/2.5” SATA HDD CF card/2.5” SATA HDD N/A N/A
ARP-3615AP Black Color Bezel ARP-3615AP-A00-000 ARP-3615AP-A00-001 ARP-3615AP-A00-002 ARP-3615AP-A00-003
LCD Display 15 inch Bezel Black Color Bezel Black Color Bezel Black Color Bezel Black Color Bezel
Touch Screen 5-Wire Resistive Power Supply DC 24V Input 110/220VAC Input DC 24V Input 110/220VAC Input
Front Bezel NEMA 4/4x ACP Enabled N/A N/A Yes Yes
Memory 1 GB Storage CF card/2.5” IDE HDD CF card/2.5” IDE HDD N/A N/A
Stainless Steel Bezel ARP-3615AP-A00-004 ARP-3615AP-A00-005 ARP-3615AP-A00-006 ARP-3615AP-A00-007
Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel
Power Supply DC 24V Input 110/220VAC Input DC 24V Input 110/220VAC Input
ACP Enabled N/A N/A Yes Yes
Storage CF card/2.5” IDE HDD CF card/2.5” IDE HDD N/A N/A
Black Color Bezel ARP-3615AP-B00-000 ARP-3615AP-B00-001 ARP-3615AP-B00-002 ARP-3615AP-B00-003
Bezel Black Color Bezel Black Color Bezel Black Color Bezel Black Color Bezel
Power Supply DC 24V Input 110/220VAC Input DC 24V Input 110/220VAC Input
ACP Enabled N/A N/A Yes Yes
Storage CF card/2.5” SATA HDD CF card/2.5” SATA HDD N/A N/A
Stainless Steel Bezel ARP-3615AP-B00-004 ARP-3615AP-B00-005 ARP-3615AP-B00-006 ARP-3615AP-B00-007
Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel
Power Supply DC 24V Input 110/220VAC Input DC 24V Input 110/220VAC Input
ACP Enabled N/A N/A Yes Yes
Storage CF card/2.5” SATA HDD CF card/2.5” SATA HDD N/A N/A